	2015年高水平运动队招生专项测试合格名单

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	证书等级
	科类
	省份
	比赛成绩
	身体素质测试成绩
	总分
	排名
	考核等级

	1
	叶沨
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	河南
	70
	25
	95
	1
	优秀

	2
	漆鹏成
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	江西
	65
	22
	87
	2
	优秀

	3
	龚子威
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	四川
	60
	25
	85
	3
	优秀

	4
	董瀚文
	男
	国家一级
	理工
	山东
	46
	26
	72
	4
	优秀

	5
	张泽田
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	河南
	52
	17
	69
	5
	优秀

	6
	贾宜衡
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	陕西
	55
	9
	64
	6
	优秀

	7
	张一民
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	河南
	49
	15
	64
	6
	优秀

	8
	王一淼
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	四川
	43
	18
	61
	8
	优秀

	9
	李炜枫
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	内蒙古
	40
	19
	59
	9
	合格

	10
	赵林顿
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	广西
	37
	20
	57
	10
	合格

	11
	王浩
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	四川
	34
	16
	50
	11
	合格

	12
	陈佳枫
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	河南
	28
	12
	40
	12
	合格

	13
	林正浩
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	浙江
	31
	8
	39
	13
	合格

	14
	王霖铮
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	浙江
	22
	9
	31
	14
	合格

	15
	高正阳
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	内蒙古
	25
	0
	25
	15
	合格

	16
	李锦程
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	四川
	19
	0
	19
	16
	合格

	17
	李欢
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	河北
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	18
	曾宇轩
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	四川
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	19
	朱保州
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	湖北
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	20
	毛宇杰
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	浙江
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	21
	贾为栋
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	江西
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	22
	王家芃
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	湖北
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	23
	方雅正
	男
	国家二级
	文史
	广东
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	24
	陈浩南
	男
	国家二级
	理工
	山西
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	25
	李采奕
	女
	国家二级
	文史
	河南
	70
	18
	88
	1
	优秀

	26
	周子钰
	女
	国家二级
	文史
	河南
	65
	19
	84
	2
	优秀

	27
	吉星
	女
	国家二级
	理工
	云南
	60
	8
	68
	3
	优秀

	28
	刘予诺
	女
	国家二级
	文史
	湖北
	52
	13
	65
	4
	优秀

	29
	耿瑞苑
	女
	国家二级
	文史
	山东
	46
	17
	63
	5
	合格

	30
	彭烨
	女
	国家二级
	理工
	广东
	55
	7
	62
	6
	合格

	31
	康文惟
	女
	国家二级
	理工
	山西
	49
	9
	58
	7
	合格

	32
	郑芷瞳
	女
	国家二级
	理工
	湖北
	43
	11
	54
	8
	合格

	33
	苏日娜
	女
	国家二级
	文史
	内蒙古
	小组循环第赛三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	34
	周易嘉琪
	女
	国家二级
	文史
	湖南
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	35
	李星宇
	女
	国家二级
	文史
	山东
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格

	36
	孟露
	女
	国家二级
	文史
	黑龙江
	小组循环赛第三
	　
	　
	　
	合格




